ROTARY
GLOBE
CONTROL
VALVE
The Rotary Globe Control Valve combines the control performance of globe valves with the compact size and
low friction of rotary valves. Its eccentric plug design minimises wear during throttling and generates additional
seating force at closure, providing low leakage and reliable shut-off with reduced actuator requirements.
The valve is suitable for chemical, metallurgical, power generation, and general industrial process control

*Specify the required valve and actuator orientation by selecting the corresponding position number in the ordering sheet.
Actuator Position in Relation to Valve Body
Numbering System: 1 to 8
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
RG S2 60 M A F1 T P
ACTUATOR MOUNTING GUIDE
03
Rotary Globe Control Valve Technical Specification Rotary Globe Control Valve Technical Specification
Stellite Overay
Supersonic Speed
Seat Hard Face Plug Hard Face
01
02 03 0504 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Linear
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
0
Cv/Cvmax%
1/L%
Equal to percentage
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
0
Cv/Cvmax%
1/L%
1.	 Body
2.	 Down Sleeve
3.	 Seat
4.	 Plug
5.	 Compressed Bolt
6.	 Up Sleeve
7.	 Stem
WCB / SS316
SUS316+ST
SUS316+ST
SUS316+ST
SUS316+ST
SUS316+ST
SUS316
Part Name Material
8.	 Gasket
9.	 Packing
10.	 Packing Bolt
11.	 Packing Gland
12.	 Gland
13.	 Bolt
1Cr18Ni9
PTFE / Graphite
1Cr18Ni9
1Cr18Ni9
WCB / SS304
1Cr18Ni9
Part Name Material